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B 1 Which picture matches the conversation? lIl
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[ 2 What flight time did the woman choose? E

@ 7:30
® 11:00
® 14:00
@ 17:00

B 3 What do they still need in order to finish the brochure? III
Only the illustrations

The illustrations and recipe

The text, photos, and illustrations

OEOREONS)

The text, photos, and recipe

M 4 What will the woman do? EI

Ask Jim to come on time
Find a place for Jim

Open the party room
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Speak to start the party
B 5 How many DVDs does the man own? IE

120
150
200
220
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B 6 Which line represents the salmon catch? IE

Annual Fish Catch
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